
Day Date Opponent
Sunday 6/2/24 Amsterdam
Tuesday 6/4/24 Glens Falls

Wednesday 6/5/24 Albany
Friday 6/7/24 Albany

Sunday 6/9/24 Amsterdam
Wednesday 6/12/24 Oneonta

Saturday 6/15/24 Glens Falls
Monday 6/17/24 Booneville

Wednesday 6/19/24 Amsterdam
Sunday 6/23/24 Glens Falls
Tuesday 6/25/24 Albany
Saturday 6/29/24 Oneonta
Tuesday 7/2/24 Albany
Thursday 7/4/24 Glens Falls
Monday 7/8/24 Amsterdam

Wednesday 7/10/24 Mowhawk Valley
Friday 7/12/24 Watertown

Monday 7/15/24 Glens Falls
Tuesday 7/16/24 Albany
Saturday 7/20/24 Glens Falls
Sunday 7/21/24 Amsterdam
Friday 7/26/24 Albany

Saturday 7/27/24 Utica

2024 Saugerties Stallions Home Schedule

All Games Start @ 7:05pm
Sunday Game Times in July may be moved to 4:05pm


	Sheet1

